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Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT sWavuaBny : 17003 AsuMsdmmay Page No : 1

UserName : A17003000861001 svamaesdnens : 1700300086 drnniudamany YsranuATdus Report date :  04.07.2565

Usednaan 9 U 2565 Report time :  18:27:10

swadnytLanysenn Fodaiuunussiam gonLNIn i LASAR ganun by
1101010101 Guasludle 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00
1101010104 HUNATOITIVANT 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00
1101010112 induthas 0.00 1,333,400.00 1,333,400.00- 0.00
1101020501 Rusneds 10,713,012.50 1,369,800.00 1,583,400.00- 10,499,412.50
1101020601 ilsfiorhasads 505,000.00 991,200.00 1,369,800.00- 126,400.00
1101020603 o/l s s-lusal, 82,041.30 449,907.28 406,726.78- 125,221.80
1101020604 Vil suANs-uenaly. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1101030199 Gurhnlufisneds 1,994,996.65 3,379.57 566,053.32- 1,432,322.90
1102010101 a/ududu-luady. 0.00 2,450.00 2,450.00- 0.00
1102050124 AISURIN UN. 0.00 449,907.28 449,907.28- 0.00
1205030101 anensuite/edu 1,290,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,290,000.00
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SHANUIEY : 17003 NSUANTIAWIITY

Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT Page No : 2
UserName : A17003000861001 SWavaeldnane : 1700300086 Artinandama UszaruAitus Report date :  04.07.2565
Uszdhaam 9 4 2565 Report time :  18:27:10
satgTwenUssan FonduenUszian goALNIN o AN vonen il
1205030103 Aa.81A5 Y/ DU 283,181.51- 0.00 0.00 283,181.51-
1205040101 Avgnasa 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 540,000.00
1205040103 pard. Aegnasna 148,934.20- 0.00 0.00 148,934.24-
1205060101 prAns&de/alusey 6,490,600.00 0.00 0.00 6,490,600.00
1205060102 fad. 91A15lTEY 3,359,767.00- 0.00 0.00 3,359,767.00-
1206010101 asfumdrdnay 1,182,790.00 0.00 0.00 1,182,790.00
1206010103 A ﬂqﬁm%énﬁfnm 759,392.91- 0.00 0.00 759,392.91-
1206020101 Agfumeummuy 3,407,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,407,000.00
1206020103 A 1,904,014.07- 0.00 0.00 ©1,904,014.07-
ﬂqﬁ’mﬁ&ﬁummx
1206040101 A faumlanan 332,275.86 0.00 0.00 332,275.86
1206040103 ped AgAumlayan 272,555.04- 0.00 0.00 272,555.04-
1206100101 asfumAouiImDs 959,875.52 0.00 0.00 959,875.52
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Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT TV < 17003 NIUATIANIY Page No : 3

UserName : A17003000861001 Savunednane : 1700300086 drtineudaniau UssauATius Report date :  04.07.2565

Useinam 9 U 2565 Report time :  18:27:10

stavSuenUssian | de “’ﬁy,%u,ﬂﬂﬂssmw HOALNN Lain LATAR gonunly
1206100103 A paNRIADS 842,726.87- 0.00 0.00 842,726.87-
1206180101 Agumluszye 478,978.00 0.00 0.00 478,978.00
1206180102 pd A3stuenlssy 469,224.00- 0.00| 0.00 469,224.00-
2101010102 9/4 ASA-MBLEN 82,870.00- 190,808.37 234,425.00- 126,486.67-
2101010103 SuduA / TudAy 11,500.00- 11,500.00 0.00 0.00
2101020198 . Bu-miieuly 0.00 2,847.27| 2,847.27- 0.00
2102040102 udneypneang 0.00 230,351.00 230,351.00- 0.00
2102040103 W/H tax-ypna(03) 0.00 1,258.70 1,258.70- 0.00
2102040106 W/Htax-nan. 1R(53) 0.00 309.81 309.81- 0.00
2111020199 Gudusndu 1,994,996.65- 566,053.32 3,379.57- 1,432,322.90-
2112010199 Buuseiudu 251,512.50- 0.00 0.00 251,512.50-
2116010104 \dnduserias 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT Page No : 4
UserName : A17003000861001 sWavuednane : 1700300086 tinausameu UsvaauAstus Report date :  04.07.2565
Ysednaam 9 9 2565 Report time :  18:27:10
shadytuandssion FovnfusnUssiam YOABNIN i LASA yonenly
2202010101 s Su-Antluay 10,000.00- 0.00 0.00 10,000.00-
2207020102 Rusurindu-om 10,173,000.00- 0.00| 28,000.00- 10,201,000.00-
2213010101 s/mseiu3 106,114.75- 0.00 0.00 106,114.75-
3101010101 5/AgaAY.gvis 631,171.45 0.00 0.00 631,171.45
3102010101 5/ngarnAY. asan 1,079,394.68- 0.00 0.00 1,079,394.68-
3105010101 YUUDIMUILIY 6,958,587.00- 0.00| 0.00 6,958,587.00-
4201010110 s/ans. N, 5,000.00- 0.00 0.00 5,000.00-
4201020103 s/apUsund 16,000.00- 0.00| 2,000.00- 18,000.00-
4203010101 /9 AU.UHN 0.86- 0.00 0.00 0.86-
4205010110 sefurnsagim 1,680.00- 0.00 0.00 1,680.00-
4206010102 s/andenny 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4206010199 selalalynday 1,500.00- 0.00 0.00 1,500.00-
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Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT Page No : 5
UserName : A17003000861001 sWavnenane - 1700300086 drineudamay UssauAtius Report date :  04.07.2565
Uszdem 9 U 2565 Report time :  18:27:10
siatgtuenUsziam FoUnfuonUssan YOALNL i AR ganunly
4301020112 3/A-aaunuIoy 18,185,045.00- 36,400.00 961,200.00- 19,109,345.00-
4307010103 TR-$USUYARINS 660,000.00- 0.00 82,500.00- 742,500.00-
4307010105 TR-SuaUAN LY 1,355,924.17- 0.00 273,395.14- 1,629,319.31-
4307010107 TR-YUSUSIE18 3 85,050.00- 0.00 21,160.00- 106,210.00-
4307010108 TR-FUIUNE"M 816,803.15- 0.00 90,132.00- 906,935.15-
4308010101 TR-a3n.5URUUON 130,623.34- 0.00 0.00 130,623.34-
4308010105 T/R-USUURNARS 27,467,361.80- 0.00 1,333,400.00- 28,800,761.84-
4308010118 s.sevaiulunsy 9,524,585.00- 0.00 36,400.00- 9,560,985.00-
5101010108 ANAIIAN 4,620.00 0.00 0.00 4,620.00
5101010115 émaumuwua.iwm 660,000.00 167,700.00 85,200.00- 742,500.00
bl
5101020106 Fuaunuua.-Rel 13,950.00 1,182.00 732.00- 14,400.00
5101020108 ALY 121,296.00 36,500.00 0.00 157,796.00
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SWANUIBY © 17003 NIUATTIANWIU

Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT Page No : 6
UserName : A17003000861001 SWavaednens | 1700300086 drtiheudamnany UsyaruAsdus Report date :  04.07.2565
Yszdnaamn 9 U 2565 Report time :  18:27:10
swatynenUssian Fodauonuszam HBALNIN i LAsAn gonuniy
5101020116 WUAUNUNN.RUNA 1,440.00 0.00 0.00 1,440.00
5101030101 FumensAnwyns 14,100.00 2,100.00 0.00 16,200.00
5101030205 ANSNWI-UBN-IN.5E 2,310.00 1,000.00 0.00 3,310.00
5101040204 m3nwiduguen-33 875.00 1,100.00 0.00 1,975.00
5101040205 annurimng-lu-5g 55,583.00 0.00| 0.00 55,583.00
5102010199 pra.auTHluUsEImA 6,320.00 28,500.00 0.00 34,820.00
5102030199 YR ANOUTN-NBUBN 7,980.00 0.00 0.00 7,980.00
5103010102 Alendes 13,680.00 560.00 0.00 14,240.00
5103010199 AvaAumManeluun. 63,485.00 4,460.00 0.00 67,945.00
5104010104 AYen 281,313.00 11,300.00 0.00 292,613.00
5104010107 B I TAIRERR 1,922.26 3,400.00 0.00 8,322.26
5104010110 A LNES ©34,250.00 11,499.00 0.00 45,749.00
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Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT sWavLIBY © 17003 NIUMSIANIIY Page No : 7
UserName : A17003000861001 savasidinans : 1700300086 dinaudamiau Uszaiudiius Report date :  04.07.2565
Uszd1aam 9 4 2565 Report time : ~ 18:27:10
satIdwenUszinn FoUnyBuenvsioan HOAUNN Ladn LATA gonenly
5104010112 A/AMHIUINS- 1,052,663.23 180,036.67 0.00 1,232,699.90
a1guan
5104020101 anlyivi 18,567.13 0.00 0.00 18,567.13
5104020103 aszUgainuma 11,914.24 2,537.40 0.00 14,451.64
5104020105 plnsdnm 21,249.17 1,166.94 0.00 22,416.11
5104020106 adpansginsauune 5,050.40 631.30 0.00 5,681.70
5104020107 au3nslusudlo 2,276.00 0.00 0.00 2,276.00
5104030207 e Tun1sussYn 6,100.00 0.00 0.00 6,100.00
5104030208 m3UTeRATNS 0.00 2,450.00 0.00 2,450.00
5104030218 AYANEAES/AUKUAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5104030219 AUsTAN ARG 5,600.00 0.00 0.00 5,600.00
5105010105 Adou-e1An5au 21,470.55 0.00 0.00 21,470.55
5105010107 Aidox-Aegne 14,380.27 0.00 0.00 14,380.27
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Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT Page No : 8
UserName : A17003000861001 sWamneLingne : 1700300086 dinamdnvman Uszarudsdus Report date :  04.07.2565
Uszdran 9 0 2565 Report time :  18:27:10
sralndnenuszion FoUnyBusnusziam YoAuNI e _ LATAR gopenly
5105010109 Aeu-A.aus. 56,893.92 0.00 0.00 56,893.92
5105010111 ANABL-ALETUNI VUL 235,427.06 0.00 0.00 235,427.06
5105010115 adeu-a lawan 17,708.20 0.00| 0.00 17,708.20
5105010127 ANFBN-A.ABY 75,105.88 0.00 0.00 75,105.88
5107010113 A% ABRTNTVEI 743,935.15 85,932.00 0.00 829,867.15
g
5203010111 Swnnongimau. 29,244.48 0.00| 0.00 29,244.48
5203010120 $IvuNEAEN 4.00 0.00| 0.00 4.00
5209010112 T/Ednduasiu 1,843.32 0.00 0.00 1,843.32
5210010102 T/ Toudulvasn, 27,467,361.84 1,333,400.00| 0.00 28,800,761.84
5210010103 T/ETous/mu/almun. 27,183.09 0.00 0.00 27,183.09
5210010105 T/E-USuRuenads 130,623.34 0.00 0.00 130,623.34
5210010112 f/Emlé%aﬁwémé’a 3,002.23- | 0.00 0.00 3,002.23-
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Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT ‘i“ﬁﬁ‘mﬁ’am’m : 17003 AFUMTIANNIY Page No : 9
UserName : A17003000861001 swavaeidngne : 1700300086 A1inaudnmany Ysyaruisdus Report date :  04.07.2565
Usednanm 9 0 2565 Report time :  18:27:10

saltntLenUssIN FotyTuonussn HOAUNIN win . iATAR ganen il

5210010118 TE-nnelunss 27,093,880.00 1,583,400.00 0.00 28,677,280.00

5212010199 alyanedu 18,000.00 0.00 0.00 18,000.00

samuneinay 1700300086 0.00 9,098,427.91 9,09842191-|, 0.00

il !

(uneias uvad)
TamaidaninussaiuasTus




4/7/65 13:50 about:blank

sumsnsving

KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂACfgoun’is

+ No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-04368-4 Currency THB

Account Name winlszAuTunmhANA G Account Status Active
virowfuune

Alias Name wimbstAulumshauiE N - .00 Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
vingufng

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

* Select transactions to view by:

@® Transaction Date: From Date  01-06-2022 E To Date  30-06-2022 @
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
@ Specific Period: ~ Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank

171
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sunMsNSYIne
KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂﬁ\ceoums

+ No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-03308-5 Currency THB
Account Name :;J:ru%’uawﬁ‘aﬁmu ke Account Status Active
Alias Name zfs-z]u%’uowmﬁmu s Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIR! KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
' Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-06-2022 = To Date 30-06-2022 =
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v

.
O specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhurnvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Waltana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@kib.co.th

about:blank

171
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4/7/65 13.47 about:blank

sumsnsvine

G9! KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬁéﬁ\cmunta

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-03093-0 Currency THB
NATHNAMT {ULTANIY , . ;

Account Name Account Status Activ

\coount Narm P coount tu ctive

Alias Name WATITIAS Fug. FaW0 Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Fandailszanm

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-06-2022 ﬁ To Date 30-06-2022 E
Time 00:00 v Time  24:00 w
®] Specific Period: Today v
Date Tellerld  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance init Br
02-06-2022 480336 CWCH 10235736 -6,595.00 -6,595.00 0715
02-06-2022 480336 OTID Overdraft protection 6,595.00 0.00 0715
15-06-2022 530799 CWCH 10235737 -5,260.00 -5,260.00 G715
15-06-2022 530799 OTID Overdraft protection 5,260.00 .00 0715
28-06-2022 530799 CWCH 10235738 -7,179.00 -7,179.00 0715
28-06-2022 530799 OTID Overdraft protection 7.179.00 0.00 0715
Total Cr. = 19,034.00 Total Dr. =-19,034.00

Total CLCK. 0.00

10of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank
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417165 13:45 about:blank

suMsNsVIng
G KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account Details - Saving Account

715-1-49528-5 Currency THB
QUNBTaITIINTG &0 SAreTu Account Status Active
ERTr e
MATRITIAS LAWY Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
alsgaiut
ger Balance 2,904.50 Available Balance 2,904.50

Select transactions to view by:

® in Date From Date 01-06-2022 ﬂ To Date 30-06-2022 @
00:00 v Time 24:.00 v
- Period Today v

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br

02-06-2022 480336 oTOoS TFR-7156030930 -6,595.00 0.00 0715
06-06-2022 937070 BSD14 Zf:g&‘é’ggh 5 750.00 75000 108682
08-06-2022 937070 BSD14 ::3?333}15 1,000.00 1,750.00 108682
06-06-2022 937070 BSD14 :;?;?Sggh = 760.00 2,510.00 108682
06-06-2022 937070 BSD14 ’;ﬁ;f,‘;ggh : 150.00 2,660.00 108682
06-06-2022 937070 BSD14 z;?;"?é’ggf? E 400.00 3,060.00 108682
09-06-2022 937070 BSD14 Z;?;'}gggﬂ 5 700.00 3,760.00 108682
13-06-2022 937071 BSD14 555?5‘35’%1 5 1,500.00 5260.00 108682

15-06-2022 530799 0T0S TFR-7156030930 -5,260.00 0.00 0715
17-06-2022 937070 BSD14 Sr?;l?gggﬂ & 1,500.00 1,500.00 108682
17-06-2022 937070 BSD14 epr':‘;l’,‘;ggﬁ 5 500.00 200000 108682
17-06-2022 937070 BSD14 Zﬁé?;éé’m 1,500.00 3500.00 108682

24-06-2022 480336 SDTRC 7156041509 2,040.00 554000 0715
27-06-2022 937071 BSD14 E&i‘,’.ﬂ‘;‘é“é’ﬂ g 1,138.00 6,679.00 108682
27-06-2022 937071 BSD14 zﬁ?;ﬁ?é‘c?é’h & 500.00 7,179.00 108682

28-06-2022 530799 oT0S TFR-7156030930 -7,179.00 0.00 0715
30-06-2022 937072 BSD14 E;f;’,‘;gg'ﬂ = 1,800.00 1,800.00 108682
30-06-2022 937072 BSD14 :":;’};@&w 1,100.00 2,900.00 108682

30-06-2022 9400 IPs 4,50 290450 0000

Total Cr. = 15,343.50 Total Dr. = -19,034.00
1 of 1

Krung Thai Bank P npany Limited
35 Sukhumvil Road, Kl N ct, Wattana D t, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-22 anking@kth.co.th

about:blank
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Account No.

Account Name #nihamimnauimiadszenudidiug Account Status

Alias Name

SUYMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

715-6-04202-5

Ledger Balance 0.00

Date

01-06-2022
14:06:00

01-086-2022
23:01:.00
01-06-2022
23:10:00

02-06-2022
10:47:00

02-06-2022
10:47:00

02-06-2022
23:01:00 .

02-06-2022
23:24:00

02-06-2022
23:24:00

06-06-2022
12:04:00

06-06-2022
23:01:00

06-06-2022
23:25:00

08-06-2022
23:26:00

07-06-2022
10:53:00

07-06-2022
10:53:00
07-06-2022
23:01.00
07-06-2022
23:24:00

08-06-2022
10:03:00

08-06-2022
23:01:00

08-06-2022
23:23:.00

09-06-2022
09:52.00

09-06-2022

Teller Id

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK
N/A

Transaction

Code
PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT
DD

Currency

Branch Name
Available Balance 0.00

Description

G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550
TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
(9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
(9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

THB
Active
PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

Amount Balance
505,000.00 0-0°
17,500.00 17,500.00
6,000.00 23,500.00
-20,500.00 3,000.00
-3,000.00 0.00
8,700.00 8,700.00
1,600.00 10,300.00
100.00 10,400.00
-10,400.00 0.00
18,800.00 18,800.00
15,500.00 34,300.00
6,100.00 40,400.00

-36,400.00 4,000.00

-4,000.00 0.00

Init
Br

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

115,500.00 115,500.00 0715

400.00 115,900.00 0715

115,000.00 %00

7,000.00 7,000.00

1,200.00 8,200.00

-8,200.00 0.00
97,000.00 97,000.00

0715

0715

0715

0715
0715



23:01:00
09-06-2022
23:22:00
09-06-2022
23:22:00
10-06-2022
10:16:00
10-06-2022
23:01:.00
10-06-2022
23:23:00
10-06-2022
23:23:00
13-06-2022
09:35:00

13-06-2022
23:01:00

13-06-2022
23:10:00

14-06-2022
09:49:00

14-06-2022
23:01:00

14-06-2022
23:22:00
14-06-2022
23:22:00

15-06-2022
09:01:.00

15-06-2022
23:01:00
15-06-2022
23:22:00
15-06-2022
23:22:00

16-06-2022
08:42:00

16-06-2022
23:01:00

16-06-2022
23:10:00

17-06-2022
09:24.00

17-06-2022
23:01:00

17-06-2022
23:10:00

17-06-2022
23:10:00

20-06-2022
09:34:00

20-06-2022
23:01:00

20-06-2022

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A
ITBANK

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

[3]8]

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

bb

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

bD
MEDDT

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
(G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
(9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
(9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to

121,000.00

23,800.00 120,800.00 0715

200.00 121,000.00 0715

0.00
6,200.00 6,200.00
1,200.00 7,400.00

100.00 7,500.00
-7,500.00 0.00
17,000.00 17,000.00
16,800.00 33,800.00

-33,800.00 0.00

66,700.00 66,700.00
4,700.00 71,400.00
18,300.00 89,700.00

-89,700.00 0.00
7,200.00 7,200.00
6,600.00 13,800.00
3,800.00 17,700.00

-17,700.00 0.00

25,600.00 25,600.00
3,200.00 28,800.00

-28,800.00 0.00

1,600.00 1,600.00
23,400.00 25,000.00

100.00 25,100.00

-25,100.00 0.00

29,800.00 29,800.00
800.00 30,600.00

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

Q715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

Q0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715
0715



23:21:00
20-06-2022
23:21:00
21-06-2022
13:28:00
21-06-2022
23:01:00

21-06-2022
23:10:00

21-06-2022
23:10:00

22-06-2022
13:23.00

22-06-2022
23:01:00

23-06-2022
15:50:00

23-06-2022
23:01:00

23-06-2022
23:10:00

24-06-2022
08:03:00

24-06-2022
23:02:00

24-06-2022
23:10:00

27-06-2022
11:24:00

27-06-2022
23:01:00

27-08-2022
23:23:00

27-06-2022
23:23:00

28-06-2022
10:19:00

28-06-2022
10:19:00

28-06-2022
23:01:00

28-06-2022
23:21:00
20-08-2022
10:32:00
29-06-2022
23:02:.00

29-06-2022
23:10:00

29-06-2022
23:10:00

30-06-2022
11:03:00

30-06-2022

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK
N/A

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBOWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT
DD

7156042025
TR fr 9873758550

G8069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Singie credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G8069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

GB069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

26,700.00
-57,300.00
5,400.00
5,600.00
10,700.00
-21,700.00
19,000.00
-19,000.00
24,700.00
4,700.00
-29,400.00
11,500.00
5,800.00
-17,300.00
73,500.00
6,500.00
12,100.00
-21,000.00
-71,100.00
19,100.00
3,600.00
-22,700.00
29,500.00
11,400.00
6,000.00

-46,900.00
117,400.00

57,300.00
0.00
5,400.00
11,000.00
21,700.00
0.00
19,000.00
0.00
24,700.00
29,400.00
0.00
11,500.00
17,300.00
0.00
73,500.00
80,000.00
92,100.00
71,100.00
0.00
19,100.00
22,700.00
0.00
29,500.00
40,900.00
46,900.00

0.00

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

117,400.00 0715



23:02:00

30-06-2022 Single credit to
s ITBANK MEDDT Single credit 2.800.00 120,200.00 0715
b ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550 620000 126,400.00 0715

Total Cr. = 954,800.00 Total Dr. =-1,333,400.00
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4/7/65 13:46

suIMsSNSVIne
KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accounts

about:blank

« No transaction found (23070}

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-02994-0

Account Name Aua. dauwnonu 3l (W
uan)

Aligs Naifid Huo. Favwnu a.adsERaus (S
uan)

Ledger Balance 0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-08-2022
Time 00:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

To

THB

Active

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
0.00

Date  30-06-2022 E

Time 24:.00 v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana Districl, Bangkok, 10110
Tel, 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate. banking@kib.co.th

about:blank

11
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4/7/65 13:45

sSUIMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account Details - Current Account

715-6-02532-5

daudariuiavia
szarudiius
dnfpaudawiuionia
sraiudidud

0.00

about:blank

Currency THB
Active

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

Date
01-06-2022
06-06-2022
06-08-2022
06-06-2022
06-06-2022
06-06-2022
06-06-2022
06-06-2022
06-06-2022
06-06-2022
06-06-2022
06-06-2022
06-06-2022
06-06-2022
08-06-2022
09-06-2022
09-06-2022
09-06-2022
09-06-2022
09-06-2022
09-06-2022
13-06-2022
13-06-2022
13-06-2022

13-06-2022
13-06-2022
about:blank

Teller Id

93999

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

93999

93999

93999

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

9399¢

931001

931001

931001

931001
93999

hime

Transaction Code

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDDT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

8CD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14
BPDWT

paie

01-06-2022

00:00 v

Description
Prachuap. empl
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Prachuap. empl
Prachuap. empl
Prachuap. empl
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Prachuap. empl
GFMIS/ 108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Prachuap. empl

A 0.00
m To Date  30-06-2022
Time 24:.00 v
Cheque No. Amount Balance
-82,041.30 0.00
1,000.00 1,000.00
2,420.00 3,420.00
400.00 3,820.00
760.00 4,580.00
750.00 5,330.00
150.00 5,480.00
42,570.00 48,050.00
1,500.00 49,550.00
594.39 50,144.39
8,300.00 58,444.3%
8,500.00 66,944.39
-8,800.00 58,144.39
-58,144.39 0.00
3,000.00 3,000.00
1,100.00 4,100.00
700.00 4,800.00
240.00 5,040.00
35,500.00 40,540.00
2,500.00 43,040.00
-40,040.00 3,000.00
1,500.00 4,500.00
2,100.00 6,600.00
650.00 7.,250.00
1,400.00 8,650.00
-5,650.00 3,000.00

tnit Br

0715

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0715

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0715

108682

108682

108682

108682
0715

1/2



4/7/65 13:45

16-06-2022
17-06-2022
17-06-2022

17-06-2022

about:blank

93999

931000

931000

931000

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

about:blank

Prachuap. empl -3,000.00 0.00
GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 2,000.00
GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 3,500.00
GFMIS/108682 750.00 4,250.00
1of2 next ¥

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tol. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

108682

108682

108682

108682

212



4/7/65 13:46

suMsnsvIne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account Details - Current Account

Date
17-06-2022
17-06-2022
17-06-2022
17-06-2022
17-06-2022
17-06-2022
22-06-2022
22-06-2022
22-06-2022
22-06-2022
24-D6-2022
24-06-2022
24-06-2022
24-06-2022
24-06-2022
24-06-2022
24-06-2022
24-06-2022
24-08-2022
27-06-2022
27-06-2022
28-06-2022
28-08-2022
30-06-2022

30-06-2022
30-06-2022
about:blank

Teller Id

931000

931000

931000

931000

93899

93999

931001

931001

931001

931001

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

93999

93999

93999

K19264

931001

931001
931001

715-6-02532-5
aninsudamaudimia
szaruditud
Fuinaudawinudonia
1szRuAddun

0.00

Date  01-06-2022
Tme 00100 w
Today v
Transaction Code Description
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Prachuap. empl
BPDWT Prachuap. empl
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMiS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMiS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
8CD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Prachuap. empl
BPDWT Prachuap. empl
BPDWT Prachuap. empl
PADWP  {oSio0se737700371
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682

Chegue No.

about:blank

THB

Active

0.00
30-06-2022
Time 24:00 v

Amount Balance
2,228.97 6,478.97
500.00 6,978.97
2,100.00 9,078.97
2,900.00 11,978.97
-2,228.97 9,750.00
-9,750.00 0.00
732.00 732.00
85,200.00 85,932.00
450.00 86,382.00
82,500.00 168,882.00
1,139.00 170,021.00
500.00 170,521.00
2,450.00 172,971.00
1,000.00 173,971.00
45,457.50 219,428.50
44,550.00 263,978.50
26,304.30 290,282.80
8,910.00 299,192.80
19,841.12 319,033.92
-3,000.00 316,033.92
-21,930.12 294,103.80
-166,518.00 127,585.80
-2,364.00 125,221.80
1,000.00 126,221.80
1,100.00 127,321.80
1,800.00 129,121.80

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

Init Br

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0715

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0715

0715

0715

108682

108682
108682

1/2



4/7/65 13:46

30-06-2022

30-06-2022

about:blank

931001 BCD14

93999 BPDWT

Total Cr. = 452,807.28
Total CLCK. 0.00

about:blank

GFMIS/108682 2,360.00 131,481.80

Prachuap. empl -6,260.00 125,221.80

Total Dr. = -409,726.78

4] first 4_previous 20f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict. Wattana District, Bangkol
Tel, 0-2208-7799, Emalt: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

k, 10110

108682

0715

212
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4/7165 13:49

Account Details - Current Account

sumMsnsYIng

KRUNGTHAI BANK

715-6-04150-9

navuLAansLIMTIRNINS

Fiat iy

0.00

Date
02-06-2022
02-06-2022
02-06-2022
02-06-2022
02-06-2022
02-06-2022
02-06-2022
02-06-2022
02-06-2022
02-06-2022
02-06-2022
02-06-2022
02-06-2022
02-06-2022
06-06-2022
06-06-2022
06-06-2022
06-06-2022
06-06-2022
06-06-2022
06-06-2022
06-06-2022
24-06-2022
24-06-2022

24-06-2022
24-06-2022

about:blank

Teller Id

530799

530799

530799

530799

480336

480336

480336

480336

480336

480336

480336

480336

570399

570399

570399

570399

90180

90180

90180

90180

90180

90180

480336

480336

480336
480336

Today

Transaction Code
CWCH
OTID
CWTRC
oTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OoTID
CWTRC
oTiD
CWTRC
OTID
CBCA
OTID
CBCA
OTID
CBCA
OTiD
CWCH
OTID

CWTRC
OTID

01-06-2022

00:00 v

Description

QOverdraft protection
7150484492
Overdraft protection
7150450911
Overdraft protection
6792469459
Qverdraft protection
7220639155
Overdraft protection
1370301235
Overdraft protection
7151457561
Qverdraft protection
7156031597

Overdraft protection

SBI:14 SBR:689
ICAS INCL R1

Overdraft protection

SBK:14 SBR:699
ICAS INCL R1

Overdraft protection

SBK:11 SBR:382
ICAS INCL R1

Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection

7151495285

Overdraft protection

about:blank

Cheque No.

10335045

10335046

10335048

10335049

10335047

10335051

10335041

10335044

10335034

10335050

10335042

10336053

10336057

THB

Active

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

0.00
30-06-2022

ime  24:00 v
Amount Balance
-48,800.00 -48,800.00
48,800.00 0.00
-19,140.00 -19,140.00
19,140.00 0.00
-11,385.00 -11,385.00
11,385.00 0.00
-11,484.00 -11,484.00
11,484.00 0.00
-14,355.00 -14,355.00
14,355.00 0.00
-42,972.40 -42,972.40
42,972.40 0.00
-40,616.82 -40,616.82
40,616.82 0.00
-1,027.73 -1,027.73
1,027.73 0.00
-5,247.00 -5,247.00
5,247.00 0.00
-5,247.00 -5,247.00
5,247.00 0.00
-31,205.61 -31,205.61
31,205.61 0.00
-13,370.00 -13,370.00
13,370.00 0.00
-2,040.00 -2,040.00
2,040.00 0.00

Init Br

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

Q715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0716

0715

0715
0715
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24-06-2022
24-06-2022
27-06-2022

27-06-2022

about:blank

480336

480336

21759

21758

CWTRC

OTiD

CWTRC

OTID

about:blank

7151084366 10335059 -18,267.03
Overdraft protection 18,267.03
7156031597 10335052 -1,539.92
Overdraft protection 1,539.92

1of2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

-18,267.03
0.00
-1,639.92

0.00

next »

35 Sukhumvit Road, Kleng Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

0715

0715

0715

0715

212



4/7/65 13:50

sumsnsvine

KRUNGTHAI BANK

% ACCoUuNnts
Account Details - Current Account

Account No 715-6-04150-9
nagvuianinAmsianiins
¥

alance 0.00

Select transactions to view by:

@® ansaction Date From Date 01-06-2022
me  00:00 v
Specific Period Today bt
Date Teller ld Transaction Code Description
27-06-2022 480336 CWTRC 7156003534
27-06-2022 480336 OTID QOverdraft protection
27-06-2022 530799 CWTRC 7150266525
27-06-2022 530799 OTID Overdraft protection
27-06-2022 530799 CWTRC 7151457561
27-06-2022 530799 OoTID Overdraft protection
28-06-2022 93999 BPDWT Aua. a1
28-06-2022 93999 OTID Overdraft protection
28-06-2022 530799 CWCH
28-06-2022 530799 OTID Overdraft protection
28-06-2022 530799 CWTPC
28-06-2022 530799 OTID Overdraft protection
28-06-2022 530799 CWTRC 7156026402
28-06-2022 530799 oTID Overdraft protection
SBK:11 SBR:382
28-06-2022 90180 CBCA ICAS INCL R1
28-06-2022 90180 OTID Overdraft protection
SBK:25 SBR:243
28-06-2022 90180 CBCA ICAS INCL R1
28-06-2022 90180 OTID Overdraft protection
SBK:2 SBR:2487
29-06-2022 90180 CBCA ICAS INCL RA
29-06-2022 90180 OTID Qverdraft protection
SBK:2 SBR:2487
29-06-2022 90180 CBCA ICAS INCL RA
29-06-2022 90180 oTID Overdraft protection
SBK:34 SBR:35 ICAS
30-06-2022 90180 CBCA INCL R1
30-06-2022 90180 OTID Overdraft protection

Total Cr. = 643,122.75
Total CLCK. 0.00

about:blank

about:blank

Currency THB
Active
PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

0.00

E To Date 30-06-2022 @
24:.00 v

Cheque No. Amount Balance init Br
10335061 -1,550.41 -1,550.41 0715
1,550.41 0.00 0715
10335056 -100,303.74 -100,303.74 0715
100,303.74 0.00 0715
10335054 -4,950.00 -4,950.00 0715
4,950.00 0.00 0715
-197,734.17 -197,734.17 0715
197,734.17 0.00 0715
10335064 -3,289.85 -3,289.85 0715
3,289.85 0.00 0715
10335063 -2,504.00 -2,504.00 0715
2,504.00 0.00 0715
10335062 -4,048.00 -4,048.00 0715
4,048.00 0.00 0715
10335055 -19,800.00 -19,800.00 0700
19,800.00 0.00 0700
10335058 -39,626.17 -39,626.17 0700
39,626.17 0.00 0700
10335065 -899.94 -899.94 0700
899.94 0.00 0700
10335066 -1,204.16 -1,204.16 0700
1,204.16 0.00 0700
10335060 -514.80 -514.80 0700
514.80 0.00 0700

Total Dr. = -643,122.75

12
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about:blank

about:blank

4 first 4 previous  20f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
15 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistricl, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email; corporate. banking@ktb.co.th
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4/7/65 13:44

& suymsnsvlng

KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂiﬁxccoumg
Account Details - Saving Account

Account No 715-0-44846-1
nagnuitamTAMTIAnIsNTs
vingnu

1,432,322.90

Select transactions to view by:

® 7 ate From Date 01-06-2022

00:00 v

O specific Period Today v

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description
02-06-2022 530799 OTOS TFR-7156041509
02-06-2022 530799 OTOS TFR-7156041509
02-06-2022 480336 0OTOS TFR-7156041509
02-06-2022 480336 OTO0S TFR-7156041509
02-06-2022 480336 oT0S TFR-7156041509
02-06-2022 480336 oT0S TFR-7156041509
02-06-2022 570399 OTOS TFR-7156041509
06-06-2022 570399 OTOS TFR-7156041509
06-06-2022 90180 OTOS TFR-7156041509
06-06-2022 90180 OTOS TFR-7156041509
06-06-2022 90180 OTOS TFR-7156041509
24-06-2022 480336 OTOS TFR-7156041509
24-06-2022 480336 0OTOS TFR-7156041509
24-08-2022 480336 OTOosS TFR-7156041509
27-06-2022 21759 OT0S TFR-7156041509
27-06-2022 480336 oT0S TFR-7156041509
27-06-2022 530799 OoT0S TFR-7156041509
27-06-2022 530799 OTOS TFR-7156041509
28-06-2022 93999 OoTOS TFR-7156041509
28-06-2022 530799 OTO0S TFR-7156041509
28-06-2022 530799 oTOS TFR-7156041509
28-06-2022 530799 OTOS TFR-7156041509
28-06-2022 90180 0TOS TFR-7156041509
28-06-2022 90180 OTOS TFR-7156041509
29-06-2022 90180 OTO0S TFR-7156041509
29-06-2022 90180 OoTOS TFR-7156041509

about:blank

Cheque No.

about:blank

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

THB
Active
ce 1,432,322.90
ﬁ To Dale 30-06-2022
ne 24:00 v
Amount Tax Balance
-48,800.00 2,023,266.08
-19,140.00 2,004,126.08
-11,385.00 1,992,741.08
-11,484.00 1,981,257.08
-14,355.00 1,966,902.08
-42,972.40 1,923,929.68
-40,616.82 1,883,312.86
-1,027.73 1,882,285.13
-5,247.00 1,877,038.13
-5,247.00 1,871,791.13
-31,205.61 1,840,585.52
-13,370.00 1,827,215.52
-2,040.00 1,825,175.52
-18,267.03 1,806,908.49
-1,539.92 1,805,368.57
-1,550.41 1,803,818.16
-100,303.74 1,703,514.42
-4,950.00 1,698,564.42
-197,734.17 1,500,830.25
-3,289.85 1.497,540.40
-2,504.00 1,495,036.40
-4,048.00 1,490,988.40
-19,800.00 1,471,188.40
-39,626.17 1,431,562.23
-899.94 1,430,662.29
-1,204.16 1,429,458.13

Init Br

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0700

0700

0700

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0700

0700

0700
0700

12
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30-06-2022

30-06-2022

about:blank

90180 OTOS

9400 Ps

Total Cr. = 3,379.57

about:blank

TFR-7156041509 -514.80 1,428,943.33

3,379.57 1,432,322.90

Total Dr. = -643,122.75

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, riong Toey Nua Subdistrict. Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

0700

0000

2/2
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4 a (Y] Y o4 &
swmumsmaau‘lmNuvhnnssvns'nmsﬂm NUW ;1 NINUA 3

17003 ASUNANSIANINTU SURRuN : 04.07.2565

swanly : A17003000861001 faum 01 fguisu 2565 - 30 fquieu 2565 a1 : 10:13:40

JoyduenUszian : 1101020501 JurnAds

Fuflasens wvillenans Uszianenans (onaATIeN98e :Jvhuwu AsAMUA mnudnay it
Ch) 1Ashn semenly
9989 Jeydiuein © 1700300086 10,713,012.50
SoydGushn : 10599 TayBRulsAudu Guussiunanu Gulseiudu 10,424,512.50
02.06.2565 1600003750 RX 7159171561953964 17003 1700300086 1700300086 3,000.00 0.00 10,427,512.50
07.06.2565 1600003970 RX 7159171562749523 17003 1700300086 1700300086 4,000.00 0.00 10,431,512.50
28.06.2565 1600005411 RX 7159171568151644 17003 1700300086 1700300086 21,000.00 0.00 10,452,512.50
weoeoor g dpyliduedin ¢ 10599 TayBRudseiudayan Sulssiunany Sulsyiudy 28,000.00 0.00 10,452,512.50
Toyfduein © 10658 RuduuuseiareInsunssaauUszauRstus 0.00
weoeoor gy Ty Bduin 10658 Wuduuumstavesnsumstavnaulszaiuaiius 0.00 0.00 0.00
Jaydtusn 10796 “zy%ﬁuﬁsﬂ,mua)mmiﬁnﬁumwadéauswmi 288,500.00
01.06.2565 1600003652 RX 7159171561719127 17003 1700300086 1700300086 505,000.00 0.00 793,500.00
02.06.2565 1500001188 RI 1700300086 17003 1700300086 0.00 288,500.00
1500001189 RI 1700300086 17003 1700300086 0.00 505,000.00
1600003744 RX 7159171561953865 17003 1700300086 1700300086 20,500.00 0.00 20,500.00
06.06.2565 1600003887 RX 7159171562333624 17003 1700300086 1700300086 10,400.00 0.00 30,900.00
08.06.2565 1500001271 RI 1700300086 17003 1700300086 0.00 20,500.00
1500001272 RI 1700300086 17003 1700300086 0.00 10,400.00
1500001274 RI 1700300086 17003 1700300086 36,400.00 0.00
1600004073 RX 7159171563057718 17003 1700300086 1700300086 115,900.00 0.00 152,300.00
09.06.2565 1600004208 RX 7159171563373329 17003 1700300086 1700300086 8,200.00 0.00 160,500.00
10.06.2565 1600004268 RX 7159171563735659 17003 1700300086 1700300086 121,000.00 0.00 281,500.00
13.06.2565 1500001406 RI 1700300086 17003 1700300086 0.00 36,400.00
1500001407 RI 1700300086 17003 1700300086 0.00 115,900.00

FIUIULBNASTINAUA : 1 51871

FIUIUAUVIGNUA 3 AU
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17003 ASUAITIANIUY Jufifiam : 04.07.2565
swanly : A17003000861001 faum 01 fguisu 2565 - 30 fquieu 2565 a1 : 10:13:40
JoyduenUszian : 1101020501 JurnAds
el a v . v, . 5k hi']'u‘i']ﬂﬂ']‘i
IUVIANYNIT w|Ivendas Jssianenans LDAAITDNDY LS ATINTNUA MYLUNINY
Ch) 1Ashn semenly

1500001408 RI 1700300086 17003 1700300086 0.00 8,200.00

1500001409 RI 1700300086 17003 1700300086 0.00 121,000.00

1600004368 RX 7159171564052356 17003 1700300086 1700300086 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00
14.06.2565 1600004494 RX 7159171564534189 17003 1700300086 1700300086 33,800.00 0.00 41,300.00
15.06.2565 1600004571 RX 7159171564827426 17003 1700300086 1700300086 89,700.00 0.00 131,000.00
16.06.2565 1600004611 RX 7159171565141452 17003 1700300086 1700300086 17,700.00 0.00 148,700.00
17.06.2565 1500001529 RI 1700300086 17003 1700300086 0.00 7,500.00

1500001535 RI 1700300086 17003 1700300086 0.00 33,800.00

1500001537 RI 1700300086 17003 1700300086 0.00 89,700.00

1500001538 RI 1700300086 17003 1700300086 0.00 17,700.00

1600004720 RX 7159171565460835 17003 1700300086 1700300086 28,800.00 0.00 28,800.00
20.06.2565 1600004748 RX 7159171565794651 17003 1700300086 1700300086 25,100.00 0.00 53,900.00
21.06.2565 1600004895 RX 7159171566372710 17003 1700300086 1700300086 57,300.00 0.00 111,200.00
22.06.2565 1600004989 RX 7159171566709003 17003 1700300086 1700300086 21,700.00 0.00 132,900.00
23.06.2565 1500001672 RI 1700300086 17003 1700300086 0.00 28,800.00

1500001676 RI 1700300086 17003 1700300086 0.00 25,100.00

1500001678 RI 1700300086 17003 1700300086 0.00 57,300.00

1500001680 RI 1700300086 17003 1700300086 0.00 21,700.00

1600005043 RX 7159171567114218 17003 1700300086 1700300086 19,000.00 0.00 19,000.00
24.06.2565 1600005158 RX 7159171567175508 17003 1700300086 1700300086 29,400.00 0.00 48,400.00
27.06.2565 1600005234 RX 7159171567665457 17003 1700300086 1700300086 17,300.00 0.00 65,700.00
28.06.2565 1500001798 RI 1700300086 17003 1700300086 0.00 19,000.00

FIUIULBNASTINAUA : 1 51871

FIUIUAUVIGNUA 3 AU
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1500001800 RI 1700300086 17003 1700300086 0.00 29,400.00

1500001801 RI 1700300086 17003 1700300086 0.00 17,300.00
1600005412 RX 7159171568151941 17003 1700300086 1700300086 71,100.00 0.00 71,100.00
29.06.2565 1600005487 RX 7159171568572196 17003 1700300086 1700300086 22,700.00 0.00 93,800.00

30.06.2565 1500001900 RI 1700300086 17003 1700300086 0.00 71,100.00

1500001902 RI 1700300086 17003 1700300086 0.00 22,700.00
1600005581 RX 7159171568973234 17003 1700300086 1700300086 46,900.00 0.00 46,900.00
wooook 5 dRTRUNIN 10796 ”fy%ﬁuiwlv;mnmss‘hLﬁumwaaé’auiwmi 1,305,400.00 1,547,000.00 46,900.00
Jaydduran 10799 Rurniuusana 0.00
07.06.2565 1600003971 RX 7159171562749325 17003 1700300086 1700300086 36,400.00 0.00 36,400.00
08.06.2565 1500001274 RI 1700300086 17003 1700300086 0.00 36,400.00 0.00
wooook S dRUTRUAIN 10799 RurnBuuiann 36,400.00 36,400.00 0.00
xoner 591919090 TRURN ¢ 1700300086 1,369,800.00 1,583,400.00 10,499,412.50
oAy 1,369,800.00 1,583,400.00 10,499,412.50

FIUIULBNASTINAUA : 1 51871

FIUIUAUVIGNUA 3 AU
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